
CITBDAT – 2019 RESULTS AND SHORTLISTED CANDIDATES THROUGH       

UCEED-2019 FOR ADMISSION INTO B. DES                                                     

PROGRAMME AT CIT KOKRAJHAR 

 

 

 

SCHEME OF ENTRANCE RESULTS 

i. MERIT LIST: It contains of all the candidates selected in their respective region and 

reservation category. 

ii. WAITING LIST: It contains names of all the candidates who have secured above the 

cut-off marks in the entrance test. 

 

RANKING PROCEDURE: 

Ranking has been done on the basis of total marks secured in the entrance test. In the case of 

candidates having equal total marks, the candidate obtaining higher marks in Part B has been 

ranked higher. In the case of candidates having equal total marks and in Part B as well, the 

marks obtained in the order of  Creative Ability (CA), Computer Fundamentals (CF), English 

(Eng) and General Knowledge (GK) of Part A were considered. 

 

CUT-OFF MARKS: 

 

A. The cut-off marks for CITBDAT-2019 has been fixed at 45 marks. 

 

B. The cut-off marks for UCEED-2019 has been fixed at 54 marks. 

COUNSELLING 

Candidates who have featured in the Merit List are called for counselling and admission to be 

held on 28th of June 2019. In the event of seats remaining vacant after 1st counselling, 

candidates from waiting list will be called for 2nd counselling and admission on 3rd of July 

2019. The candidates are advised to visit the website (http://citadmission.cit.ac.in) frequently 

for any updates. 

No counselling letter will be issued to any candidates seeking admission in CIT Kokrajhar. For 

documents to be submitted and fee structure please refer to notice section in the Institute’s 

admission website. 

 

http://citadmission.cit.ac.in/


Sl No Roll no. Form No. Applicant Name
UCEED 

Score
CIT Rank

1 9011006 20191 TUSHNIM SARASWATI 159.05 1

2 9011001 20200 ANKIT AISHWARYA 158.56 2

3 9011014 22851 EDWIN ALIAS 156.15 3

4 9011008 20184 MUHIL VENKATESH 139.56 4

5 9011010 20088 HRIDI NAYAK 136.96 5

6 9012021 23024
PRANAV PRADIPKUMAR 

JAGTAP 130 6

7 9011016 23100 JAMI SAI AKASH 121.24 7

8 9021013 22353 LOPA GOSWAMI 117.85 8

9 9011018 23171 KEVIN ROY 116.83 9

10 10223005 20234 DIGBIJOY BANIKYA 111.95 10

11 9022011 20914 MAINEE GOGOI 110.39 11

12 9011009 20090 SUBHODIP SINHA 109.43 12

13 9012017 23202
LANKA BIKSHA NAGA 

VENKATA JITENDRA BABU 107.91 13

14 9021015 23048 BHASKAR JYOTI HAZARIKA 106.24 14

15 9011012 21253 KANKSHYAT KHANDAI 101.3 15

16 9022002 21273 MANAS PRATIM NATH 95.56 16

17 9023004 21058 SANGHITA DAS 90.45 17

18 9013020 23240 DEVESH ANAND 85.08 18

19 9034005 20537 JOLLY BASUMATARY 67.57 19

20 9013007 20318 CHANMAI KHELWAR 67.24 20

21 9023003 21220 NISHA DAS 55.54 21

LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLYING THROUGH UCEED-2019 INTO B.DES. 

PROGRAMME FOR ALL REGIONS

OVERALL RANK LIST (ALL REGION)
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Sl No Roll no.
Form 

No.
Applicant Name

UCEED 

Score

OVERA

LL 

RANK

AI 

RANK

1 9011006 20191 TUSHNIM SARASWATI 159.05 1 1

Sl No Roll no.
Form 

No.
Applicant Name

UCEED 

Score

OVERA

LL 

RANK

AI 

RANK

AI-OBC 

RANK

1 9012021 23024
PRANAV PRADIPKUMAR 

JAGTAP 130 6 6 1

Sl No Roll no.
Form 

No.
Applicant Name

UCEED 

Score

OVERA

LL 

RANK

AI 

RANK

2 9011001 20200 ANKIT AISHWARYA 158.56 2 2

3 9011014 22851 EDWIN ALIAS 156.15 3 3

4 9011008 20184 MUHIL VENKATESH 139.56 4 4

5 9011010 20088 HRIDI NAYAK 136.96 5 5

6 9012021 23024
PRANAV PRADIPKUMAR 

JAGTAP 130 6 6

7 9011016 23100 JAMI SAI AKASH 121.24 7 7

8 9011018 23171 KEVIN ROY 116.83 9 8

9 9011009 20090 SUBHODIP SINHA 109.43 12 9

10 9012017 23202
LANKA BIKSHA NAGA 

VENKATA JITENDRA BABU 107.91 13 10

11 9011012 21253 KANKSHYAT KHANDAI 101.3 15 11

12 9013020 23240 DEVESH ANAND 85.08 18 12

13 9013007 20318 CHANMAI KHELWAR 67.24 20 13

Sl No Roll no.
Form 

No.
Applicant Name

UCEED 

Score

OVERA

LL 

RANK

AI 

RANK

AI-OBC 

RANK

10 9012017 23202
LANKA BIKSHA NAGA 

VENKATA JITENDRA BABU 107.91 13 10 2

N.B.: NO RESERVED SEATS AVAILABLE FOR SC/ST/PWD CANDIDATES IN ALL-INDIA REGION

SHORTLISTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION INTO B.DES. PROGRAMME THROUGH 

UCEED-2019 FOR ALL-INDIA REGION

OBC-NCL MERIT LIST (AI REGION)

OBC-NCL WAIT LIST (AI REGION)

GENERAL MERIT LIST (AI REGION)

GENERAL WAIT LIST (AI REGION)
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Sl No Roll no.
Form 

No.
Applicant Name

UCEED 
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OVERALL 

RANK

NE 

RANK

1 9021013 22353 LOPA GOSWAMI 117.85 8 1

Sl No Roll no.
Form 

No.
Applicant Name

UCEED 

Score

OVERALL 

RANK

NE 

RANK

NE-OBC 

RANK

1 9022011 20914 MAINEE GOGOI 110.39 11 3 1

Sl No Roll no. Form Applicant Name UCEED OVERALL NE 

1 10223005 20234 DIGBIJOY BANIKYA 111.95 10 2

2 9022011 20914 MAINEE GOGOI 110.39 11 3

3 9021015 23048 BHASKAR JYOTI HAZARIKA 106.24 14 4

4 9022002 21273 MANAS PRATIM NATH 95.56 16 5

5 9023004 21058 SANGHITA DAS 90.45 17 6

6 9023003 21220 NISHA DAS 55.54 21 7

Sl No Roll no.
Form 

No.
Applicant Name

UCEED 

Score

OVERALL 

RANK

NE 

RANK

NE-OBC 

RANK

1 9022002 21273 MANAS PRATIM NATH 95.56 16 5 2

N.B.: NO RESERVED SEATS AVAILABLE FOR SC/ST/PWD CANDIDATES IN NE REGION

OBC-NCL MERIT LIST (NE REGION)

OBC-NCL WAIT LIST (NE REGION)

SHORTLISTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION INTO B. DES PROGRAMME 

THROUGH UCEED-2019 FOR NE REGION

GENERAL MERIT LIST (NE REGION)

GENERAL WAIT LIST (NE REGION)
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Sl No Roll no. Form No. Applicant Name
UCEED 

Score

OVERALL 

RANK

BTAD 

RANK

1 9034005 20537 JOLLY BASUMATARY 67.57 19 1

GENERAL MERIT LIST (BTAD REGION)

SHORTLISTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION INTO B. DES PROGRAMME THROUGH 

UCEED-2019 FOR BTAD REGION
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